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SOUTH CAROLINA 

 
THE CLINTON HOUSE 
CLINTON, SC 
10/4/2020 
CLINTON HOUSE AND PSA SHOOT OUT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CLINTON 
HOUSE AND PSA SHOOT OUT 
17 Attended 
M1 JEFF MONTJOY 269 
AA1 JIM TOLLISON 263 
AA2 MIKE BATES 248 
AA3 JAMES E MCCUTCHEN 134 
A1 CARROLL R MCPHERSON 232 
A2 FRANK S SMITH 210 
B1 EVERETT E FOWLER 228 
B2 SEAN E FOWLER 223 
B3 TERRY B GILMER 218 
C1 JOHN THORPE 232 
C2 GARY BLACKWELL 231 
C3 JOE CONNELL 226 
D1 MELISSA FREEMAN 163 
D2 TAMI ALLEN 156 
E1 ROBERT H HOLLAND 213 
E2 STEPHEN T MORGAN IV 195 
 
MOREE'S SPORTSMAN PRESERVE 
SOCIETY HILL, SC 
10/7/2020 
PEE DEE CUP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: PEE DEE CUP 
35 Attended 
M1 WESLEY ELLIOTT 94 
M2 MAHMOUD SADIGHI 85 
M3 ROCK N BRANSON 84 
AA1 ALAN MISENHEIMER 83 
AA2 DUSTIN CRITTENDEN 83 
AA3 RODNEY CRISCO 75 
A1 ERIC GARDNER 83 
A2 DYLAN WOOD 72 
A3 PAUL R SIMPSON 71 
B1 CARTER HINSON 79 
B2 DICK STAPLES 71 
B3 BRAXTON MARR 69 
C1 EVAN SHARP 71 
C2 STEVE FLOYD 68 
C3 SCOTT P CALDERONE 65 
D1 WYLIE N WOOD 70 
D2 WYATT PICKLER 52 
D3 CARLA G HARPER 28 
E1 JERRY FITZGERALD 57 
E2 GEORGE MAIOCCHI 56 
E3 STEPHEN M BRAGG 47 
SJCH BRAXTON MARR 69 
JRCH CARTER HINSON 79 
VTCH MAHMOUD SADIGHI 85 
SVCH BOB E LESSLIE 75 
LYCH CARLA G HARPER 28 
SSCH DICK STAPLES 71 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PEE DEE CUP 
65 Attended 
CH CHRIS FERRES 183 
M1 RICHARD CHEEK 177 
M2 J.R. LITTLE 177 
M3 CAMERON HICKS 177 
AA1 SCOTT R MILLER 169 
AA2 JORDAN T SMITH 155 
AA3 RODNEY CRISCO 154 
A1 COREY SEASE 161 

A2 WILLIAM S MOORE 152 
A3 DYLAN WOOD 150 
B1 WILLIAM JOHNSON 163 
B2 ELISSA G RODGERS 161 
B3 CARTER HINSON 146 
C1 RICHAR BEIGHLE 154 
C2 EVAN SHARP 149 
C3 ANN WEATHERS BLANKENSH
 148 
D1 DEVIN M MORRIS 146 
D2 WYLIE N WOOD 134 
D3 JEFREY STONE 129 
E1 JAMES HIOTT 127 
E2 GEORGE MAIOCCHI 111 
E3 STEPHEN T MORGAN IV 104 
SJCH TURNER PARCELL 172 
SJRU WILL M ANDERSON 152 
SJ3 ANN WEATHERS BLANKENSH
 148 
JRCH JACKSON LOWDER 176 
JRRU ELISSA G RODGERS 161 
JR3 DYLAN WOOD 150 
VTCH JEFF MONTJOY 174 
VTRU SCOTT R MILLER 169 
VT3 RALPH BLEASDALE - JR 161 
SVCH BOB E LESSLIE 157 
SVRU ED SCHMITTER 154 
SV3 PHILIP R DEDMON 148 
LYCH ELISSA G RODGERS 161 
LYRU ANN WEATHERS BLANKENSH
 148 
LY3 BROOKE D PAQUIN 139 
SSCH STEVEN A SWAILS 141 
SSRU DICK STAPLES 137 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 4: PEE DEE CUP 
58 Attended 
M1 TURNER PARCELL 92 
M2 CAMERON HICKS 92 
M3 JACKSON LOWDER 90 
AA1 JORDAN T SMITH 84 
AA2 RODNEY CRISCO 80 
AA3 SCOTT R MILLER 78 
A1 PAUL R SIMPSON 80 
A2 WILLIAM S MOORE 77 
A3 DYLAN WOOD 77 
B1 CARTER HINSON 74 
B2 DAVIS BARNWELL 70 
B3 ELISSA G RODGERS 70 
C1 PHILIP R DEDMON 71 
C2 RICHAR BEIGHLE 70 
C3 EVAN SHARP 65 
C3 JOHAN GUILLIAMS 65 
C3 STEVE L BURLEYSON 65 
D1 WYATT PICKLER 77 
D2 GIL BEIGHLE 57 
D3 WESLEIGH W PAQUIN 45 
E1 GEORGE MAIOCCHI 58 
JRCH TURNER PARCELL 92 
SRCH CAMERON HICKS 92 
VTCH SEAN O'MEARA 87 
SVCH BOB E LESSLIE 78 
LYCH ELISSA G RODGERS 70 
SSCH ED SCHMITTER 62 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: PEE DEE CUP 
39 Attended 
M1 RICHARD CHEEK 47 
M2 ROCK N BRANSON 47 
M3 JACKSON LOWDER 46 
M3 JEFF MONTJOY 46 
AA1 JORDAN T SMITH 42 
AA2 RODNEY CRISCO 36 

AA2 ROGER A HUSE 36 
A1 CARROLL R MCPHERSON 30 
B1 ELISSA G RODGERS 40 
B2 STEVEN A SWAILS 39 
B3 BOB JONES 38 
B3 BRANDON MEYERS 38 
C1 RICHAR BEIGHLE 33 
C2 EVAN SHARP 32 
C3 ANN WEATHERS BLANKENSH
 29 
D1 WYATT PICKLER 34 
D2 GRACE POOLE 33 
D3 GIL BEIGHLE 26 
E1 GEORGE MAIOCCHI 32 
E2 STEPHEN T MORGAN IV 13 
 


